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RESOLUTION OF THE VILLAGE BOARD OF THE VILLAGE 

OF SOUTH BLOOMING GROVE SETTING THE DATES OF THE VILLAGE 

HOLDAY SCHEDULE FOR 2021 

 

 WHEREAS, it is necessary to set the specific dates of the village holiday schedule;  

 

 NOW, THEREFORE, IT IS HEREBY 

 

 RESOLVED, that the said Village Board of the Village of South Blooming Grove hereby 

sets forth the following Village Holiday Schedule for 2021: 

 

   Friday, January 1, 2021    New Year’s Day  

   Monday, January 18, 2021  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

   Monday, February 15, 2021   President’s Day 

   Friday, April 2, 2021    Good Friday 

   Monday, May 31, 2021   Memorial Day 

   Monday, July 5, 2021   Independence Day (observed)  

   Monday, September 6, 2021  Labor Day 

   Monday, October 11, 2021  Columbus Day 

   Thursday, November 11, 2021 Veteran’s Day 



   Thursday November 25, 2021 Thanksgiving 

   Friday November 26, 2021   Day after Thanksgiving 

   Thursday, December 23, 2021 Christmas Eve Eve ½ Day 

   Friday, December 24, 2021  Christmas Eve Off 

   Friday, December 31, 2019  New Year’s Eve Off   

  

 
BY ORDER OF THE VILLAGE BOARD OF THE 

VILLAGE OF SOUTH BLOOMING GROVE, NEW YORK. 
 

DATED:       December 14, 2020 
      

        Kerry Dougherty, Village Clerk 


